Ready Set Grow Preschool

4421 Greentree Terr. Victoria BC V8N 3S9
Tel: 250-472-1530 Fax: 250-477-8400

2021/2022 Preschool Calendar

Monday September 27
Thursday September 30
Monday October 11
Wednesday October 20
Thursday October 21
Friday October 22
Thursday November 11
Friday November 12
Friday December 17
December 18 — January 3
Tuesday January 4
Friday January 28
Friday February 18
Monday February 21
Friday March 18

March 19 — April 3
Monday April 4

Friday April 15

Monday April 18
Thursday April 28
Friday April 29

Friday May 20

Monday May 23
Thursday June 23
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ACVOL
Hillcrest Pro D Day — Preschool Open
Closed- National Day for Truth and Reconciliation
Closed — Thanksgiving
Early Dismissal - Preschool Closed
Early Dismissal - Preschool Closed
Hillcrest Pro D Day- Preschool Open
Closed — Remembrance Day
Hillcrest Pro D Day — Preschool Open
Last Day Before Winter Break
Closed — Winter Vacation
School Reopens
Pro-D Day - Preschool Open
Hillcrest Pro D Day - Preschool Open
Closed - Family Day
Last Day Before Spring Break
Closed - Spring Break (2 weeks)
School Reopens
Closed - Good Firday
Closed - Easter Monday
Early Dismissal - Preschool Closed
Early Dismissal - Preschool Closed
Hillcrest Pro-D Day - Preschool Open
Closed - Victoria Day
Last Day of School



